
 

 
 
 
 
FOR: DESCHUTES MARKET RD/HAMEHOOK RD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT 

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: FEBRUARY 12, 2021 @ 2PM AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:   

 

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Brie Kidwell Contractor Plan Center 
5468 SE International Way Milwaukie, OR 
97222 

 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com 

503 
650- 
0148 

   

Bid Research IMS 
945 Hornblend St. Ste. G San Diego, CA 
92109 

 
E: ims_bids@construction.com 

858 
490- 
8800 

   

Tim O’Sullivan Medford Builders Exchange 
701 E. Jackson St. Medford, OR 97504 

 
E: planroom@medfordbuilders.com 

541 
773- 
5327 

   

Diane J. Chartier Douglas Plan Center 
3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd. Ste B 
Roseburg, OR 97470 

 
E: dcplancenter@aasurveying.com 

541 
440- 
9030 

   

Chyna Kennedy Premier Builders Exchange 
63052 Layton Ave. Ste. 100 Bend, OR 
97701 

 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541 
389- 
0123 

   

Jeff Matteson Klamath Builders Exchange 
724 Main St. Ste. 206 Klamath Falls, OR 
97601 

 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com 

541 
882- 
9480 

   

Lou Reynoldson Harper Peterson Reighellis, Inc. 
250 NW Franklin Ave. Ste. 404 Bend, OR 
97703 

 
E: lour@hhpr.com  

541 
318- 
1161 
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NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Lori Cooley SCE 
2256 Judson Street Southeast Salem, OR 
97302 

 
E: lori@sceonline.org 

503 
362- 
7957 

   

Jeremy Moritz Eugene Builders Exchange 
2460 W. 11th Ave. Eugene, OR 97402 

 
E: projects@ebe.org 

541 
484- 
5331 

   

Robyn Stevens Spokane Regional Plan Center 
209 N. Havana Spokane, WA 99202 

 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net 

509 
328- 
9600 

   

Becky Collins COBA 
1051 NE 4th St. Bend, OR 97701 

 
E: plans@coba.org 

541 
389- 
1058 

   

Stevie Bongen Tierra Right of Way Services, Ltd. 
8685 Martin Way E. #203 Lacey, WA 
98516 

 
E: stevie.bongen@tierra-row.com 

800 
887- 
0847 

   

Jaya Lakshmil Data & Analytics 
4300 Beltway Pl. Ste. 150 Arlington, TX 
76019 

 
E: jayalakshmil@construction.com 

413 
376- 
7032 

   

Miranda Jimerson Tri-City Construction Council 
20 E Kennewick Ave. Kennewick, WA 
99336 

 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509 
582- 
7424 

   

Adrienne Lindsey GeoEngineers 
4000 Kruse Way Place, Bldg. 3 St. 200 
Lake Oswego, OR 967035 

 
E:geimarketing@geoengineers.com 

503 
624- 
9274 

   

Michelle Dodgson GRI 
9750 SW Nimbus Ave. Beaverton, OR 
97708 

 
E: mdodgson@gri.com 

503 
641- 
3478 

   

Sarah Mytnik Murraysmith 
88 SW 15th Ave. Ste. 1170 Portland, OR 
97204 

 
E: sarah.mytnik@murraysmith.us 

    

Crystal Warner Keller Associates, Inc. 
131 SW 5th Ave. Ste. A Meridian, Idaho 
83642 

 
E: cwarner@kellerassociates.com 

208- 
288- 
1992 
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Whitney Foody Fehr & Peers 
921 SW Washington St. Ste. 700 
Portland, OR 97205 

 
E: w.foody@fehrandpeers.com 

206 
576- 
4243 

   

Mike Moore High Desert Aggregate & Paving 
PO Box 1929 Redmond, OR 97756 

 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregarte.com 

541 
504- 
8566 

   

Jacki Quinn RH2 Engineering 
3553 Arrowhead Dr., #200 
Medford, OR 97504 

 
E: soq@rh2.com 

360- 
684- 
1550 

   

Pamela Chakraborty The Blue Book Building and Constuction 
Network 
800 E Main St. 
Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 

 
E:projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com 

800- 
431- 
2584 

   

Alissa Hettinga Century West Engineering Corp 
1020 SW Emkay Dr. Ste. 100 
Bend, OR 97702 
 
 
E: ahettinga@centurywest.com   

541 
322-
8962 

   

Sam Schultz Shannon & Wilson 
3990 Collins Way Ste. 100 Lake Oswego, 
OR 97035 

 
E: srs@shanwil.com 

503 
210- 
4750 

   

Rob Rettig AKS Engineering 
12965 SW Herman Rd. Ste. 100 Tualatin, 
OR 97062 

503 
572- 
9392 

   

Jeremy Moritz Eugene Builders Exchange 
2460 W. 11th Ave Eugene. OR 97402 

 
E: projects@ebe.org 

541 
484- 
5331 

   

Sheila Muckridge Parametrix 
150 NW Pacific Park Ln. Ste. 110 Bend, 
OR 97701 

 
E: smuckridge@parametrix.com 

971 
506- 
0524 

   

Jeff Curl Tri County Paving 
PO Box 1621 
Redmond, OR 97756 
E:jeff@tricountypaving.net 

541- 
408- 
4926 

541- 
647- 
6515 

  

Plan Center 
Administration 

Abadan Plan Center 
603 E 2nd Avenue 
Spokane, WA 99202 
E: planroom@abadanplancenter.com 

509- 
747- 
2964 
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